
1 工  藤  緒  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

第一中学校 1 46.39 25.67 20.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 2 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 1 1 0

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 0 0 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 1 2 2

23.08 25.67

Composition 1.33 5.255.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.255.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.085.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

20.72

2 藤  原  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸学院光星高校 3 37.81 20.95 17.86 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+3T< < F 6.72 -1.68 5.04-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 0 1 1

21.95 20.95

Composition 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

17.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 鷹  山  愛碧歌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

第一中学校 2 32.56 15.60 16.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.58-1 -2 -5 -1 -2

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 -1 0 1 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 -1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1 -1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 0 1 2

16.68 15.60

Composition 1.33 4.255.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.334.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.174.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

16.96

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ｂクラス女子
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